

State of Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A Salem, Oregon 97301-1266 (503) 986-0900

# Application for Groundwater Registration Modification

Part 1 of 5 - Minimum Requirements Checklist

This Groundwater Registration Modification application will be returned if Parts 1 through 4 and all required attachments are not completed and included.

For questions, please call (503) 986-0900, and ask for Transfer Section.

Che	ck all inc	cluded with this application $(N/A = Not Applicable)$							
$\boxtimes$		Part 1 - Completed Minimum Requirements Checklist.							
$\boxtimes$		Part 2 – Completed Application Map Checklist.							
$\boxtimes$		Part 3 – Completed Applicant Information and Signature.							
$\boxtimes$		Part 4 – Completed Ground Water Registration Modification Application – Ground Water Registration Information. (Only one ground water registration per application, <b>unless</b> the ground water registrations to be modified are layered).							
$\boxtimes$		Completed Groundwater Registration Modification Application Map (Does not have to be prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner).							
$\boxtimes$		Groundwater registration modification fees – Amount enclosed: \$\frac{\$1,250}{}\$. (\$875.00 for a place of use change only; \$1,250.00 for any other change or combination).							
		Attachments:							
	⊠ N/A	Request for Assignment Form and statutory fee. This form needs to be completed if the applicant owns the land to which the registration is appurtenant and is <b>not</b> the registration certificate holder of record. The Request for Assignment Form is available at <a href="https://www.oregon.gov/OWRD/Forms/Pages/default.aspx">https://www.oregon.gov/OWRD/Forms/Pages/default.aspx</a> .							
		Assignment is not needed for any person or entity who can demonstrate authorization to request recognition of a modification (e.g. legal representative, power of attorney, agent, etc.) or the applicant is named on the certificate of registration, or has been assigned to the certificate of registration.							
	□ N/A	Oregon Water Resources Department's Land Use Information Form with approval and signature (or signed land use form receipt stub) from each local land use authority in which water is to be diverted, conveyed, and/or used. Not required if water is to be diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands or if all of the following apply: a) a change in place of use only, b) no structural changes, c) the use of water is for irrigation only, and d) the use is located within an irrigation district or an exclusive farm use zone.							
$\boxtimes$	□ N/A	Water Well Report/Well Log for changes in point(s) of appropriation (well(s)) or additional point(s) of appropriation.							
		(For Staff Use Only)							
		WE ARE RETURNING YOUR APPLICATION FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON(S):  Application fee not enclosed/insufficient  Map not included or incomplete							
		Application fee not enclosed/insufficient Map not included or incomplete Assignment Form and fee not enclosed/insufficient							
		Additional signature(s) required Part is incomplete  Other/Explanation							
		Staff: 503-986-0 Date: / /							
	8.	RECEIVED							

## Part 2 of 4 - Groundwater Registration Modification Map Checklist

Your Groundwater Registration Modification application will be returned if any of the map requirements listed below are not met.

Please be sure that the map you submit includes all the items listed below and meets the requirements of OAR 690-380-3100, however, the map does not have to be prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner. Check all boxes that apply.

$\boxtimes$		Permanent quality printed with dark ink on good quality paper.
$\boxtimes$		The size of the map can be $8\frac{1}{2} \times 11$ inches, $8\frac{1}{2} \times 14$ inches, $11 \times 17$ inches, or up to $30 \times 30$ inches. For $30 \times 30$ inch maps, one extra copy is required.
$\boxtimes$		A north arrow, a legend, and scale.
$\boxtimes$		The scale of the map must be: $1 \text{ inch} = 400 \text{ feet}$ , $1 \text{ inch} = 1,320 \text{ feet}$ , the scale of the county assessor map if the scale is not smaller than $1 \text{ inch} = 1,320 \text{ feet}$ , or a scale that has been preapproved by the Department.
$\boxtimes$		Township, Range, Section, ¼ ¼, DLC, Government Lot, and other recognized public land survey lines.
$\boxtimes$		Tax lot boundaries (property lines) are required. Tax lot numbers are recommended.
$\boxtimes$		Major physical features including rivers and creeks showing direction of flow, lakes and reservoirs, roads and railroads.
$\boxtimes$		Major water delivery system features from the point(s) of appropriation such as main pipelines, canals, and ditches.
		Existing place of use that includes hachuring, priority date, and use including number of acres in each quarter-quarter section, government lot, or in each quarter-quarter section as projected within government lots, donation land claims, or other recognized public land survey subdivisions. If less than the entirety of the registration is being changed, a separate hachuring is needed for the portion of the registration left unchanged.
	⊠ N/A	If you are proposing a modification in place of use, show the proposed place of use with hachuring including priority date and use including number of acres in each quarter-quarter section, government lot, or in each quarter-quarter section as projected within government lots, donation land claims, or other recognized public land survey subdivisions.
$\boxtimes$		Existing point(s) of appropriation with distance and bearing or coordinates from a recognized survey corner.
	□ N/A	If you are proposing a modification in point(s) of appropriation, show the proposed location and label it clearly with distance and bearing or coordinates. If GPS coordinates are used, latitude-longitude coordinates may be expressed as either degrees-minutes-seconds with at least one digit after the decimal (example – 42°32'15.5") or degrees-decimal with five or more digits after the decimal (example – 42.53764°).
		RECEIVED

DEC 13 2019

Applicant Information

Applicant inform	IALIUM						
APPLICANT/BUSINESS NAI	ME		PHONE NO.	ADDITIONAL CONTACT NO.			
The State of Oregon,	acting by and t	hrough the	(541) 737-5818				
Board of Trustees of	Oregon State U	Iniversity					
ADDRESS	FAX NO.						
448 Strand Agriculture	Hall						
CITY	STATE	ZIP	E-MAIL				
Corvallis	OR	97331	Carrie.Burkholder@Oregonstate.edu				
BY PROVIDING AN E-M	MAIL ADDRESS, O	CONSENT IS GIV	EN TO RECEIVE ALL CO	ORRESPONDENCE FROM THE			
DEPARTMENT ELECT	RONICALLY. CO	PIES OF THE FI	NAL ORDER DOCUMEN	TS WILL ALSO BE MAILED.			

Agent Information - The agent is authorized to represent the applicant in all matters relating to this application

AGENT/BUSINESS NAME		PHONE NO.	ADDITIONAL CONTACT NO.				
Doann Hamilton/Pacif	ic Hydro-Geology,	(503) 632-5016	(503) 349-6946 (cell)				
ADDRESS				FAX NO.			
18487 S. Valley Vista F	Road		(503) 632-5983				
CITY	STATE	ZIP	E-MAIL				
Mulino	OR	97042	phgdmh@gmail.com				
BY PROVIDING AN E-	MAIL ADDRESS, C	CONSENT IS GI	VEN TO RECEIVE ALL CO	ORRESPONDENCE FROM TH			
				TS WILL ALSO BE MAILED.			

Explain in your own words what you propose to accomplish with this modification; and why:

There are several wells on our property associated with different water rights. The stated location of the authorized well for this groundwater registration is inaccurate. This application proposes to correct the location of the existing authorized well, and to add other existing wells to allow us to operate the system as a well field.

If you need additional space, continue on a separate piece of paper and attach to the application as "Attachment 1".

Check this box if this project is fully or partially funded by the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act. (Federal stimulus dollars)
(Check one box)  By signing this application, I (we) understand that, upon receipt of the draft preliminary determination and prior to Department approval of the Groundwater modification, I (we) will be required to provide landownership information and evidence that I am authorized to pursue the modification as identified in OAR 690-382-0400(16)(a); OR
I (we) affirm the applicant is a municipality as defined in ORS 540.510(3)(b) and that the right is in the name of the municipality or a predecessor; OR
I (we) affirm that the applicant is an entity with the authority to condemn property and is acquiring the property to which the Groundwater registration proposed for modification is appurtenent by

I understand that prior to Department approval of the groundwater registration modification, I may be required to submit payment to the Department for publication of a notice in a newspaper with general circulation in the area where the groundwater registration is located, once per week for two consecutive weeks. If more than one qualifying newspaper is available, I suggest publishing the notice in the following paper: Corvallis Gazette-Times.

I (we) affirm that the information contained in this application is true and accurate.



Nicole Neuschwander

condemnation and have attached supporting documentation.

Director of Leasing and Strategic Real Property Management Orogoni State Miniversityle

Applicant Signature	Print Name and title if applicable	Date
portion thereof, is located? X Y and/or e-mail addresses if different that	f the land on which the Groundwal es No If NO, include signatures of a in the applicant's) or attach affidavits of cividuals/entities to which the Groundwate	ll deeded landowners (and mailing consent (and mailing and/or e-mail
Check the appropriate box, if	applicable:	
☐ Check here if the Groundwar within or served by an irrigate	ter registration proposed for modif tion or other water district.	ication is or will be located
IRRIGATION DISTRICT NAME NA	ADDRESS	
CITY	STATE	ZIP
or other contract with a feder	ADDRESS	
ENTITY NAME		
CITY	STATE	ZIP
	ency Requirements, you must list a ion, or tribal government) within w	
ENTITY NAME Benton County Planning Division	ADDRESS 360 SW Avery Ave.	
CITY	STATE	I gup
Corvallis	OR	97333
234,000,000		
ENTITY NAME	ADDRESS	
CITY	STATE	ZIP

RECEIVED DEC 13 2019 **OWRD** 

## Part 4 of 4 - Groundwater Registration Information

Please use a separate Part 4 for each registration being modified. See instructions on page 5, to copy and paste additional Part 4s, or to add additional rows to tables within the form.

Table 1. Location of Authorized and Proposed Point(s) of Appropriation (POA)

(Note: If the POA name is not specified in the registration, assign it a name or number here.)

POA Name or Number	Is this POA Authorized by the registration or is it Proposed?	OWRD Well Log ID# (or Well ID Tag # L)	Т	wp	R	ng	Sec	1/4	<b>¼</b>	Tax Lot, DLC or Gov't Lot	Measured Distances (from a recognized survey corner)
GR-2992 Well	Authorized Proposed	NA	12	S	4	w	6	NW	SE	DLC 52	1,550 feet south and 2,025 feet west from the NE corner DLC 52.
Well 1	☐ Authorized ☐ Proposed	BENT 4678	12	S	4	w	6	NW	SE	DLC 52	1,395 feet south and 1,990 feet west from the NE corner DLC 52.
Well 2	☐ Authorized ☐ Proposed	BENT 4675	12	S	4	w	6	NE	SE	DLC 52	1,655 feet south and 1,525 feet west from the NE corner DLC 52.
Well 3	☐ Authorized ☐ Proposed	LINN 10536	12	S	4	w	6	sw	SE	DLC 52	1,055 feet north and 1,715 feet west from the SE corner Section 6.
Well 4	☐ Authorized ☐ Proposed	LINN 54464	12	S	4	w	6	sw	SE	DLC 52	1,215 feet north and 1,870 feet west from the SE corner Section 6.

Check all type parentheses)		osed below (	(modification "CODES" are provided in
☐ Plac	e of Use (POU)		Point of Appropriation (well) (POA)
Cha	racter of Use (USE)		Additional Point of Appropriation (APOA)
Will all of th	e proposed changes affect the	entire Gro	undwater registration?
⊠ Yes	Complete only the proposed ("CODES" listed above to des		section of Table 2 on the next page. Use the oposed changes.
□ No	Complete all of Table 2 to de	scribe the po	rtion of the registration to be changed.

DEC 13 2019
OWRD

## Table 2. Description of Modifications to Registration GR-2992 (Certificate # GR-2801)

Please use and attach additional pages of Table 2 as needed. See page 5 for instructions.										Do you have questions about how to Contact the Department at 503-986-0							ill-out the tables? 900 and ask for Transfer				
Tal	ble 2.	Desc	ription o	of Mo	dific	ations	to Registra	tion GR-29	992 (C	ertificate#	GR-2	801)									301 A
				_						age in each ! e POA, spec									than one n	nodifica	tion,
	_	that ap	opears in t	he reg	istrati	ion BEI		ls) OSED CHA at will be char		Proposed Changes (see		The lis	ting a			appear		ER PR	n" lands) OPOSED (	CHANGI	tion, ES
Гwр	Rng	Sec	1/4 1/4	Tax Lot	Gvt Lot or DLC	Acres	Type of USE listed on Certificate	POA(s) (name or number from Table 1)	Priority Date	"CODES" from previous page)	Twp	Rng	Sec	1/4	1/4	Tax Lot	Gvt Lot or DLC	Acres	New Type of USE	POA(s) to be used (from Table 1)	Priority Date
										POA	12 S	4 W	6	NW	SE	2100	DLC 52	16.0	IR	Wells 1, 2, 3, and 4	12-31 38
			THE PARTY OF THE P												14						
		1000					1.1														
								120				2010									
									***************************************												
										Track (Color)											
			TOTA	I ACI	PES	-					-		1		rom A	L ACI	DEC	16.0			

Additional remarks: Authorized well is located in a different location (Proposed Well 1) than what is described in GR-2992.

RECEIVED

DEC 13 2019

Revised 02/11/2019

Groundwater Registration Modification – Page 6 of 7

TACS

## STATE ENGINEER Salem, Oregon

## Well Record Gent STATE WELL NO. 12/4w-6K COUNTY Benton APPLICATION NO. GR-2993

		*** * ****	111011 110	
OWNER: Oregon State College	MAILING ADDRESS:	Corvallis,	Oregon	
LOCATION OF WELL: Owner's No. #2	CITY AND STATE:	-		
NW 1/4 SE 1/4 Sec. 6 T. 12 S., R. 14 W  Bearing and distance from section or subdivision  corner 1537! W. 1815! S. of James Robinet:	te			
D.L.C. 52				
Altitude at well				
TYPE OF WELL: drilled Date Constructed Depth drilled Depth cased 31+		Section		
CASING RECORD: 10-inch	RE	CEIVED DEC 1 8 2019		
FINISH:		OAA		
AQUIFERS:	10			
WATER LEVEL: 17-feet				
PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type Pacific Centr Capacity G.P.M.	ifugal		Н.Р.	7.5
WELL TESTS: Drawdown				
USE OF WATER Irrigation SOURCE OF INFORMATION GR-2802	Temp°	F		10
DRILLER or DIGGER ADDITIONAL DATA: Log			Aquifer Test	
REMARKS:				

STATE ENGINEER Salem, Oregon Well Record Gent STATE WELL NO. 12/4w-6k
COUNTY BENTON
APPLICATION NO. GR-2992

OWNER: Oregon State College	MAILING ADDRESS:	Corvallis,
LOCATION OF WELL: Owner's No.	CITY AND	
NW 1/4 SE 1/4 Sec. 6 T. 12 S. R. 4 W.		
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision		
corner 2025' W. 1550' S. of James Robinett	D.L.C. 52	
		i
Altitude at well		
TYPE OF WELL: Drilled Date Constructed		
Depth drilled	Sec	etion
CASING RECORD:		
10-inch		ED
	ECEN	019
	REST	3700
FINISH:	DEC	MRD
	RECENT DECIN	14.
AQUIFERS:		
WATER LEVEL: 16-feet		
10-1666		
PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type	er Denver Centrifug	H.P5
WELL TESTS:	•	
Drawdown ft. after		
Drawdown ft. after	hours	G.P.M.
USE OF WATER Irrigation SOURCE OF INFORMATION GR-2801		
ADDITIONAL DATA:		
Log Water Level Measurements	. Chemical Analysis	Aquifer Test
REMARKS:		-

NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR The original and first copy of this report are to be filed with the

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT: SALEM, OREGON 97310 within 30 days from the date

STATE OF OREGON (Please type or print)

State Permit No.

(Do not write above this line) of well completion. OF ECON (1) OWNER: Name USDA, Science & ED. Admin., Ag. Research 1333 Broadway-Suito 400 Caltland, Ca. 94612 (2) TYPE OF WORK (check): New Well Deepening [ Reconditioning [ Abandon [ If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12. (3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check): Rotary Driven [ Domestic | Industrial | Municipal | Jetted Irrigation 📹 Test Well 🗌 Other Bored (5) CASING INSTALLED: Threaded | Welded 10 " Diam. from 112" a. to 2413" T. Gage ... " Diam, from ft. to ..... ft. Gage 3) PERFORATIONS: Perforated? [] Yes -No. Type of perforator used Size of perforations in. in. by ft to perforations from perforations from ..... perforations from .. (7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? B Yes No Manufacturer's Name Johnson
Type Watermant-Stainless Set from tt. to Diam 8"pg Slot size . 125 Diam. ..... Slot size ...... ..... Set from ...... ft. to ..... ft. Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level (8) WELL TESTS: Was a pump test made? Wes I No If yes, by whom? Drill Cont. gal./min. with 1 4" ft. drawdown after hrs. See attached pump test data Bailer test none gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs. sian flow g.p.m. nperature of water Depth artesian flow encountered ...... (9) CONSTRUCTION: Meat Well seal-Material used Well sealed from land surface to Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal Diameter of well bore below seal ...... Number of sacks of cement used in well seal How was cement grout placed? Crout was mixed and pumped to bottom of 14" annulus through 1" tremie pine.

Was a drive shoe used? X Yes O No Plugs ...... Size: location ...

depth of strata

ft. to

Size of gravel:

Did any strata contain unusable water? 🗌 Yes 🛣 No

Type of water?

Gravel placed from

Method of sealing strata off

Was well gravel packed? Tyes WNo

(10) LOCATION OF WELL:			
County Linn Driller's well n	umber		
14 14 Section 6 T. 12p	R. 411		W.M.
Bearing and distance from section or subdivis	ion corn	er	
approx. 300ft. east of exist			
(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed v	vell.		
Depth at which water was first found 19			ft.
Static level 12'1" ft. below land	surface.	Date 5	-28-80
Artesian pressure lbs. per squa			
(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well ft. Depth of comp		The second secon	-
Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and show thickness and nature of each stratu with at least one entry for each change of forma position of Static Water Level and indicate prin	m and a	aquifer pe	netrated,
MATERIAL	From	То	swL
Mopsoil , Brown	0	6"	
Sandy Loam, with medcoarse			
gravel, Brown	6"	31	
Sand & gravel , coarse, Brown loosely comented, dry	7	16	
Sand & gravel, modcoarse,	12	10	
Brown, some wood,			
first water at 19'	16	21	
Sand & gravel , Very coarse,			
cobbles to 4" dia., Greenis	h		
brown, loose	21	34.5	
Clay, Gray & Brown	34.5	36	
Sereen assembly;			
1'/" - Riser pipe & Packer			
10'3" - Screen area			
1'6" - Tail Pine			
Serigina and Company Serigina			
13'4" Total length, Top of a	ssemb	ly: 22	1611
Work started 5-7 19 80 Complete	ed 5-	-29	19 80
Date well drilling machine moved off of well	5-29	9	19 80
Drilling Machine Operator's Certification:  This well was constructed under my Materials used and information reported best knowledge and belief.  [Signed]	Date	supervare true	
Water Well Contractor's Certification: This well was drilled under my jurisdictions.	ation am	J 41.:	
true to the best of my knowledge and beli	ef.	d this re	port is
Name Vic Todd Well Drilling In (Person, firm or corporation)		pe or print	···········
Address 523 SE 38th Av., Albany	Or.	97321	······································
(Water Well Contra	-		
Contractor's License No. 5/8 Date	5-30	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1980

### STATE OF OREGON

## WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT

(as required by ORS 537.765)

34404				
	-	1:0000		
	WELL I.D. # I START CARD	# <u>12716</u>	0	
Tax Lot 2100 Street Address of 33329 Pe  (10) STATIC WAT 18 ft. I	N Latitude S N or S Rang NW 1/4 Lot Blox Well (or nearest addres Oria Rd - () ER LEVEL: below land surface	skSu Corvalli	bdivision _	WM.
Depth at which water	was first found	20'		
From	To	Estimated F	low Rate	SWL
20'	40.	130 g	DM	18'
(12) WELL LOG:	ound Elevation			
Mate	erial	From	То	SWL
Top soil		0	3	
Loam		3	8	
Sandy cla				
grav	8	20		
Brown sand & grave		1 20 32	32 40	18
REC	EIVED			
SEP	1 4 2001			
WATER RES	OURCES DEPT. I, OREGON			
Date started 8-2	23-01 Cor	npleted 8-	31-01	

Instruct	Instructions for completing this report are on the last page of this form.						
(1) LA!	ND OW	NER				mber	
Name				ultur	9		
Address			ls				
City (	Corve	allis	3	State	OR	Zip 9	7331
(2) TYF							
X New \	Well 🗌	Deepenin	g 🗌 Alter	ration (repai	r/recondit	ion) 🗌 Aba	ndonment
		THOD:		able $\square$ A	uger		
Other		, roury					
(4) PR(	POSE	D USE:					
, ,			ity 🗌 Ind	ustrial 🗶	Irrigatio	on	
☐ Therm	nal 🗆	Injection	Liv	estock [	Other_		
			STRUC				
						ompleted We	11-401
Explosiv	es used	Yes X	No Type		A	mount	
	HOLE			SEAL			
Diameter	From	То	Materia	From	To	Sacks or po	ounds
XX	+						
16"	0	18*	cemen	nt 0	18	9sack	
12"	18'	40	Cemer	14 0	10	75acr	
-	s seal pla		Method	OA C	] B 🕱	C D	ΠE
Other		ccu.	victica				L. L
		om.	ft. to	fr	Materi	al	
			ft. to			f gravel	
(6) CAS					one o	Bia.c.	
(b) CAS	Diameter		To Ga	uge Steel	Plastic	Welded	Threaded
Casing: _	Diminic CC		1 1				
	12"	+2"	34.2	50 X		X	
_			06"				
· ·		T					
Liner:		T					
_							
				le 🗆 None	2		
-			34.				
			SCREEN			. +	h
	erforation			Acet	•	e toro	
LJSc	creens		Туре			iterial	
From	То	Slot	Number	Diameter	Tele/pi size	Pe Casing	Liner
	1				1		
24'	34"	10	100	12"		X	П
	06"	x12'					
							IER
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour							
(0) WE	LL IES				ie is i	Flov	ving
☐ Pui		X Bai		☐ Air		Arte	
	gal/min		vdown	Drill st	em at		Time
130	gpm	-	06"				pr
0.							
Temperature of water55Depth Artesian Flow Found							
Was a water analysis done?							
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use?							
Salty Muddy Odor Colored Other							
Depth of strata:							

unoonaca,	*******	Tien Constituctor	C. CI titicition.

I certify that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, or abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

WWC Number Signed \_

## (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:

I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

WWC Number 1378

WWC Number\_ Date 9-7-01 Signed

Oregon State

## Banner Document # I

13298504

Send form directly to Business Center

Paymeni	request

Note to Vendor:			Banner Chec	Banner Check Date:		
Payment is enclosed for the follo	owing please do not invoice		Selected Inv	oice #: GR-2992	to 00/20/2010	
Ship To: Oregon State Univers	- 1 <del>11</del> 11 33	Attn:		Da	te 09/30/2019	
Dept:	ity	Address	::			
City:		State:		Zip:	-	
Phone:	Fax:	Email:	-			
Note to Oregon State University I		2777411				
	mailed with payment* - Include the	documents to b	oe attached in Nolii usi	ng the "Invoice - CTA" doc	type.	
Pickup - Hold check for Pickup*			Phone: 7-591			
	erate a manual check payment - Th	e Direct Denosit	_		ng invoice entry	
*NOTE: Special Check Handling Req		e bliect beposi	COVERNOE BOX MUSE BO	checked off 170 miles adm	ng mvoice entry.	
Vendor Information - As it appears						
Name: OR Water Resources Depa	artment		Vendor Num	ber: 932-109-926		
Address: 752 Summer Street NE Su	ite A					
City: Salem		State:	Oregon	Zip: 973	301-1266	
Phone: 503-986-0926	Fax:	– Email:	-			
Business / Refund Purpose (be spec		-				
Complete the following for Posta	ge and Supply Orders, Members	ships, Subsc		Unit Drice	Total	
Description of Purchase  Groundwater Registration Modifica	tion - correct location of well		Quantity 1	Unit Price \$1250.00\$	Total 1,250.00	
Groundwater negistration modified	tion correct location of wen			\$	1,230.00	
				\$		
				\$		
				\$		
		Sr	lipping & Special i	Handling Charges \$  Check Total \$	1,250.00	
Index Code	Account Code	A	ctivity Code		ount	
AGA510	24704		AC2U	\$	1,250.00	
				\$		
				\$		
				\$		
				\$		
Contact Name: Trisha Squires				Phone: 541-73	7-5915	
Prepared By (If different from above):	BECEIVER			Phone:		
Departmental Approval I certify that the expense(s) itemized It is within my budgetary authority						
Signature: William Boggess	OWED	[	Date: 11/14/201	9   15:27:16 PST		
Printed Name: Wi विविध्याप अञ्चलक हैं प्राप्त कर के प्राप्त कर किया है कि स्थाप कर किया किया है कि स्थाप कर कि स्थाप कर किया है कि स्थाप कर किया है कि स्थाप कर किया है कि स्था है कि स्थाप कर किया है कि स्थाप कर कि स्थाप कर किया है कि स्था है कि स्थाप कर किया है कि स्थाप कर किया है कि स्थाप कर किया है कि स्थाप कर कि स्थाप कर किया है कि स्थाप कर कि स्था है कि स्था ह	OWND	т	itle: Excuti	ve Associate Dear	n	
			-		Revised 11/07/2011	